
Państwa i stolice świata

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Stolica San Marino

A - Serravalle

B - San Marino

C - Watykan

D - Warszawa xD

2. Madagaskar

A - Cape Town

B - Kair

C - Antananarywa

D - Male

3. Malediwy

A - Male

B - Delhi

C - Cejlon

D - Tokio

4. Polska ;D

A - Wrocław

B - Warszawa

C - Kraków

D - Lublin

5. Wyspy Owcze

A - Torshavn

B - Kopenhaga

C - Sztokholm

D - Reykjawik
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6. Wietnam

A - Hanoi

B - Pekin

C - Kabul

D - Astana

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



Państwa i stolice świata

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. C

3. A

4. B

5. A

6. A
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